Agency: RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

Number

Time and Date

23R007841

23R007842

23R007843

23R007844

23R007845

23R007846

23R007847

23R007848

23R007849

23R007850

07:46:12
12/14/23
08:07:51
12/14/23
14:04:26
12/14/23
14:18:00
12/14/23
15:15:34
12/14/23
16:56:52
12/14/23
17:23:08
12/14/23
23:08:57
12/14/23
23:53:07
12/14/23
02:44:54
12/15/23

Nature Address Location
Alarm-Business 214 E WABASH ST, OSGOOD, IN DST5
Agency Assist E900N & N SR 101; 900 N/ SR 101, 69

Minor Possess
Accident Unkn
Unwanted
Person

Susp Person
Dcs Assist
Suicidal

Domestic

Intoxicated

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

SUNMAN, IN

1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY DST7
JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN

S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN 69

wheelock camp ground; lot 15, ,
EUS50& S SR 129, DILLSBORO, IN 69
622 S HIGH ST, VERSAILLES, IN DST7

306 N WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES, DST7
IN

5393 E MORRIS SR 46, BATESVILLE, 69

IN

112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

Dsp

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 12/14/23", All agencies matching "RCS", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All
circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3

12/15/23



