

RIPLEY COUNTY SHERIFF

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

_				
Agency:	RIPI FY	COUNTY	SHERIFFS	OFFICE

<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
23R007841	07:46:12 12/14/23	Alarm-Business	214 E WABASH ST, OSGOOD, IN	DST5		
23R007842	08:07:51	Agency Assist	E 900 N & N SR 101; 900 N / SR 101,	69		
23R007843	12/14/23 14:04:26	Minor Possess	SUNMAN, IN 1589 S BENHAM RD; SOUTH RIPLEY	DST7		
	12/14/23		JR SR HIGH SCHOOL, VERSAILLES, IN	1		
23R007844		Accident Unkn	S SR 129 & E US 50, DILLSBORO, IN	69		
	12/14/23					
23R007845		Unwanted	wheelock camp ground; lot 15, ,			
	12/14/23	Person				
23R007846	16:56:52	Susp Person	E US 50 & S SR 129, DILLSBORO, IN	69		
	12/14/23					
23R007847	17:23:08	Dcs Assist	622 S HIGH ST, VERSAILLES, IN	DST7		
	12/14/23					
23R007848	23:08:57	Suicidal	306 N WASHINGTON ST, VERSAILLES,	DST7		
	12/14/23		IN			
23R007849	23:53:07	Domestic	5393 E MORRIS SR 46, BATESVILLE,	69		
	12/14/23		IN			
23R007850	02:44:54	Intoxicated	112 SR 46 E; QUALITY INN,	BPD		
	12/15/23		BATESVILLE, IN			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 10						

Total moldents for This Agency. To

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 12/14/23`, All agencies matching `RCS`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 12/15/23